		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 T550B206M060AH Datasheet(PDF) 1 Page - Kemet Corporation
	 Part #	 T550B206M060AH
	Description	 Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T550, 20 uF, 20%, 60 V, 200 mOhms
	 Download	  1 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 KEMET [Kemet Corporation]
	Direct Link	 http://www.kemet.com
	Logo
 T550B206M060AH Datasheet(HTML) 1 Page - Kemet Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 1 page
Generated 6/15/2017 - 60fcefae-3415-4c40-8e69-a5722b94827c
KEMET Part Number: T550B206M060AH
Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T550, 20 uF, 20%, 60 V, 200 mOhms
Dimensions
D
7.34mm +0.41/-0.38mm
L
17.42mm +/-0.79mm
L2
20.88mm MAX
LL
38.1mm +/-6.35mm
F
0.64mm +/-0.05mm
Packaging Specifications
Weight: 3.63 g
Packaging: Bulk, Tray
Packaging Quantity: 20
General Information
Dielectric: Polymer Tantalum
Style: Axial Hermetic
Series: T550
RoHS: No
Termination: Lead (SnPb)
Lead: Wire Leads, Uninsulated
Construction: Hermetic
Miscellaneous: Sleeved
Notes:
Dimensions include insulating
sleve (standard). When supplied
on T&R or AMMO, lead
length is determined by taping
specification.
Specifications
Capacitance: 20 uF
Capacitance Tolerance: 20%
Voltage DC: 60 VDC (85C), 46.8 VDC (105C),
69 VDC (85C Surge)
Temperature Range: -55/+105C
Failure Rate: N/A
Resistance: 200 mOhm (100kHz 25C)
Current: 1175 mAmps (40kHz 85C)
Leakage Current: 9 uAmps (5min 25C)
Testing and Reliability:
25C +/-5C, 10 Cycles, After
Constant Voltage Conditioning
(KEMET Standard)
© 2006 - 2017 IntelliData.net
Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to constitute - and
we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only by customers who have the
requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this Information or otherwise provided by us
with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or results obtained.
	Similar Part No. - T550B206M060AH
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Kemet Corporation
T550B107K006AH4251
1Mb / 12P	   Includes F-Tech anode which eliminates hidden defects
T550B107K006AT4251
1Mb / 12P	   Includes F-Tech anode which eliminates hidden defects
T550B107K008AH4251
1Mb / 12P	   Includes F-Tech anode which eliminates hidden defects
T550B107K008AT4251
1Mb / 12P	   Includes F-Tech anode which eliminates hidden defects
T550B107K015AH4251
1Mb / 12P	   Includes F-Tech anode which eliminates hidden defects
More results
	Similar Description - T550B206M060AH
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Kemet Corporation
T550B396M060AH
56Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T550, 39 uF, 20%, 60 V, 160 mOhms
T550B397M015AH
56Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T550, 390 uF, 20%, 15 V, 90 mOhms
T550B507M035AH
80Kb / 1P	   T550, Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, HRA, 500 uF, 20%, 35 VDC, 110 mOhms
5/09/2022
M550B377M075AA
58Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, M550, 370 uF, 20%, 75 V, 40 mOhms
T550B826M075AH
86Kb / 1P	   T550, Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, HRA, 82 uF, 20%, 75 VDC, 220 mOhms
TSP2D447M010AH6510D540
78Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, TSP, 440 uF, 20%, 10 V, 2D
T550B826K075AH
86Kb / 1P	   T550, Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, HRA, 82 uF, 10%, 75 VDC, 220 mOhms
T540D156M035AH6510
82Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T540_COTS, 15 uF, 20%, 35 V, 7343, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, N/A, 100 mOhms, Height Max = 3.1mm
T540D476M016AH6710
82Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T540_COTS, 47 uF, 20%, 16 V, 7343, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, N/A, 65 mOhms, Height Max = 3.1mm
T540D157M010AH6710
82Kb / 1P	   Tantalum, Polymer Tantalum, COTS, T540_COTS, 150 uF, 20%, 10 V, 7343, SMD, Polymer, Molded, COTS, N/A, 55 mOhms, Height Max = 3.1mm
More results
Html Pages
 1
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com